
Both Price And Arrival for APMC [Cotton] from 21-Jul-2023 To 21-Jul-2023
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 614 4311 7263 6969 21-Jul-23
- - - - Andhra PradeshSub Total 614 0 0 0
Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 20.6 4730 7250 6925 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Amreli Babra Other Fibre Crops 20 7045 7255 7150 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 0.5 5000 6325 5660 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 9 6000 8000 7000 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Amreli Dhari Other Fibre Crops 0.3 5050 6425 6350 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5400 5800 5600 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5700 6100 5900 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 1.7 4000 7050 6235 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 25 6750 7300 7000 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan(Vichhiya) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 4 7000 7135 7065 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 47 6750 7195 7140 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 1.5 5125 7200 6162 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 4.4 6075 7220 6648 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 1.32 6250 7060 6655 21-Jul-23
Gujarat Mehsana Visnagar Other Fibre Crops 7.7 6000 7185 6592 21-Jul-23
- - - - GujaratSub Total 144.12 0 0 0
Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 187.2 6711 7160 6870 21-Jul-23
Haryana Sirsa kalanwali American Fibre Crops 0.7 6300 6825 6800 21-Jul-23
Haryana Bhiwani Siwani American Fibre Crops 11.2 6900 7010 6950 21-Jul-23
- - - - HaryanaSub Total 199.1 0 0 0
Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 24 6280 7303 7038 21-Jul-23
Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 6250 7000 6700 21-Jul-23
- - - - KarnatakaSub Total 25 0 0 0
Maharashtra Wardha Arvi H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 67 7000 7040 7020 21-Jul-23
Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 30 5000 6950 6900 21-Jul-23
Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 125 6700 7245 6700 21-Jul-23
Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 12 6700 7050 6800 21-Jul-23
Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Desi Fibre Crops 250 6200 7370 7250 21-Jul-23
Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 27 6800 7100 7000 21-Jul-23
Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other Fibre Crops 25 7185 7215 7200 21-Jul-23
- - - - MaharashtraSub Total 536 0 0 0
Tamil Nadu Salem Kolathur Other Fibre Crops 0.01 5300 5500 5400 21-Jul-23
Tamil Nadu Thanjavur Kumbakonam RCH-2 Fibre Crops 24.84 6009 6809 6428.73 21-Jul-23
Tamil Nadu Salem Salem Other Fibre Crops 0.13 5809 6209 6099 21-Jul-23
Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 5400 5600 5500 21-Jul-23
Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 3 6532 6723 6652 21-Jul-23
- - - - Tamil NaduSub Total 27.99 0 0 0
Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 21-Jul-23
Telangana Nalgonda Chityal RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 5980 6180 6080 21-Jul-23
Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6400 6800 6500 21-Jul-23
Telangana Adilabad Ichoda Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 7200 7650 7450 21-Jul-23
Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6380 6380 6380 21-Jul-23
Telangana Khammam Khammam Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 25.2 5600 7050 6850 21-Jul-23
Telangana Nalgonda Nalgonda RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.01 7150 7150 7150 21-Jul-23
Telangana Adilabad Nirmal Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 7200 7650 7400 21-Jul-23
Telangana Warangal Parkal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6600 6600 6600 21-Jul-23
Telangana Warangal Warangal Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 7.2 5000 6800 6400 21-Jul-23
- - - - TelanganaSub Total 34.46 0 0 0
- - - - Total 1580.67 0 0 0
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